
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:45

A  USC Münster R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 1 49

922

6:14

╳
4
7

2
5
8

3
6
9

Auszeit

2:7
4:10

Ende
15:11

B  VoR Paderbo… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

8 5 10

25

1
8
10
17

21 4
8
12
19

23 6
9
14
21

25
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:14

B  VoR Paderbo… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 8 5

259

20:9

╳
3
9
14

20
24

1
5
11
17

22
25

2
6
13
19

23
Auszeit

Ende
15:30

A  USC Münster S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 49 22

154

7:13

8:19
0
4
8
13

1
6
9
15

2
7
11

Auszeit

7:10
8:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Oberliga 6 wU13
Frauen

B  VoR Paderborn vs. USC Münster A

Spiel 21 08.11.2025 14:45 Uhr

St.-Christophorus-Schule
48291 Telgte
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B  VoR Paderbo… 4/6

5 Djakow, Victoria X
8 Ulusoy, Sudem X
9 Wibbe, Lene X

10 Kuhl, Nele X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Böhm, Franziska
CT Pieper, Linus E

C

A  USC Münster 4/6

1 Schauff, Amalia X

4 Benighaus, Marie X
22 Maiß, Lillith X
49 Gonzalez Couto, L… X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Buchholz, Marijke

CT Maiß, Uta E
SC Benighaus, Daniela E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  VoR Paderbo… USC Münster A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 26 9 0 1 2
0 1 1 25 2 16 15 0 2 2

3

0 1 2 50 42 24 0 3 4
Start: 14:45 Ende: 15:30 Dauer: 0:45

Sieger: VoR Paderborn

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Sahradoost, Kiyana 1 Imholt, Clara
2 Matthes , Lore 2

Schr. Reckermann , Marie
Assist. Tschäpe , Marla
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